

SALARY (PER ANNUM)

SALARY	INCREASES			RECEIVING AT PRESENT	
	DATE	AMOUNT			
£600 . . .	1.2.67	48 . . .		648 . . .	
648 . . .	1.7.68	72 . . .		720 . . .	
\$1440.00	1.7.69	\$192.00		\$1632.00	
1632.00	1.7.70	110.00		1742.00	
1742.00	1.7.71	572.00		2314.00	
2314.00.	1.7.72	312.00		2626.00	
2626.00	1.1.73	936.00		3562.00	
3562.00	1.7.73	286.00		3848.00	
3848.00	1.1.74	502.00		4350.00	
4350.00	2.7.74	375.00		4725.00	COL Adjustment
4725.00	1.1.75	675.00		5400.00	